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1 3 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 237136-NA SENIOR 00:33:59.224 - - 10:45.703 11:07.788 12:05.733 -
2 4 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL 225685-M SENIOR 00:35:58.436 1:59.212 1:59.212 12:04.129 11:56.945 11:57.362 -
3 16 LOMBARDIA PUELL, JOSE ANTONIO 237139-NA SENIOR 00:36:22.054 2:22.830 23.618 11:47.847 11:52.734 12:41.473 -
4 2 ARAMBURU UGARTE, ALBERTO 280374-SS SENIOR 00:36:29.315 2:30.091 7.261 11:47.825 12:38.589 12:02.901 -
5 8 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL 280253-VI SENIOR 00:36:36.995 2:37.771 7.680 12:10.507 12:04.999 12:21.489 -
6 5 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL 280444-BI SENIOR 00:38:50.137 4:50.913 2:13.142 12:43.124 12:48.611 13:18.402 -
7 19 ERAUZKIN ZARANDONA, ANDONI 280423-BI SENIOR 00:39:08.961 5:09.737 18.824 12:58.979 12:57.860 13:12.122 -
8 47 SANTISO ARAMAIO, OIER 280302-BI JUNIOR 00:39:31.762 5:32.538 22.801 13:21.432 13:19.344 12:50.986 -
9 46 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 237031-NA JUNIOR 00:39:52.493 5:53.269 20.731 13:04.591 13:30.262 13:17.640 -
10 10 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 237047-NA SENIOR 00:40:34.397 6:35.173 41.904 12:41.266 13:20.318 14:32.813 -
11 50 LEACHE PORTILLO, MARKEL 237146-NA JUNIOR 00:41:40.225 7:41.001 1:05.828 13:32.063 13:15.437 14:52.725 -
12 48 URRA YECORA, GOIURI 237064-NA JUNIOR 00:41:55.461 7:56.237 15.236 13:23.789 13:52.061 14:39.611 -
13 12 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 237100-NA SENIOR 00:42:49.266 8:50.042 53.805 13:28.304 13:22.145 15:58.817 -
14 29 DEL VALLE PEREZ DE HEREDIA, PABLO 280368-VI SENIOR 00:42:55.734 8:56.510 6.468 13:52.972 13:41.790 15:20.972 -
15 14 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 237030-NA SENIOR - 00:42:59.920 9:00.696 4.186 13:35.811 13:35.290 13:48.819 2:00.000
16 49 IRIGOYEN URRUTIA, JON 237143-NA JUNIOR 00:44:48.278 10:49.054 1:48.358 14:06.841 15:24.663 15:16.774 -
17 13 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 237135-NA SENIOR 00:45:40.342 11:41.118 52.064 13:47.064 16:11.638 15:41.640 -
18 24 UZARRAGA PIÑEIRO, UNAI 280433-VI SENIOR 00:45:54.576 11:55.352 14.234 15:19.151 15:17.874 15:17.551 -
19 20 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 237094-NA SENIOR 00:46:07.665 12:08.441 13.089 14:13.133 14:38.483 17:16.049 -
20 22 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 237069-NA SENIOR 00:47:12.157 13:12.933 1:04.492 16:18.199 15:28.599 15:25.359 -
21 28 SOLANO GOÑI, RUBEN 237151-NA SENIOR 00:48:38.544 14:39.320 1:26.387 15:30.312 16:18.718 16:49.514 -
22 56 LACALLE ECHAVARRI, IÑIGO 237149-NA JUNIOR 00:48:50.402 14:51.178 11.858 16:27.870 16:10.443 16:12.089 -
23 51 TELLERIA BERECIBAR, ANDER 280453-SS JUNIOR - 01:01:23.508 27:24.284 12:33.106 16:41.912 19:32.342 20:59.254 4:10.000
24 26 GARCIA LIZARRAGA, BORJA 237145-NA SENIOR 01:04:13.395 30:14.171 2:49.887 19:10.295 21:59.963 23:03.137 -
25 27 SANCHEZ BARRI, AITOR 55755-HU SENIOR - 01:06:34.587 32:35.363 2:21.192 17:59.112 20:30.088 21:05.387 7:00.000
26 79 ETXEANDIA GEZURAGA, ASIER 280403-BI TROFEO 00:29:16.124 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 14:32.630 14:43.494 - -
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27 91 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL 280412-BI TROFEO 00:29:21.252 1 Vta. 5.128 14:43.820 14:37.432 - -
28 80 TXURRUKA ZABALA, IKER 280424-BI TROFEO 00:29:26.565 1 Vta. 5.313 14:21.611 15:04.954 - -
29 93 ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, JON 280268-BI TROFEO 00:29:52.874 1 Vta. 26.309 15:14.679 14:38.195 - -
30 86 AIZPURU AGIRRE, BITOR 280393-BI TROFEO 00:29:55.676 1 Vta. 2.802 14:41.445 15:14.231 - -
31 78 ZEARRETA BASTERRETXEA, GORKA 280365-BI TROFEO 00:31:11.094 1 Vta. 1:15.418 15:46.201 15:24.893 - -
32 85 ROMERO LERMA, ARITZ 280450-BI TROFEO 00:31:48.916 1 Vta. 37.822 16:12.336 15:36.580 - -
33 106 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 280363-SS SENOR C 00:32:46.139 1 Vta. 57.223 16:35.883 16:10.256 - -
34 120 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE 277795-BI MASTER 45 00:32:52.047 1 Vta. 5.908 16:42.534 16:09.513 - -
35 118 RUIZ MARTIN, IVAN 330134-BI-… MASTER 45 00:33:49.696 1 Vta. 57.649 16:45.204 17:04.492 - -
36 119 OTAZUA ALZAA, JULIO 280312-BI MASTER 45 00:35:28.699 1 Vta. 1:39.003 18:41.026 16:47.673 - -
37 73 SANCHEZ *, PIERRE 237148-NA TROFEO 00:36:28.969 1 Vta. 1:00.270 14:44.422 21:44.547 - -
38 90 RODRIGUEZ UNZAGA, EKAITZ 280280-BI TROFEO - 00:36:58.363 1 Vta. 29.394 18:03.842 16:54.521 - 2:00.000
39 88 GARTZIARENA LATORRE, ODEI 280390-SS TROFEO 00:37:24.140 1 Vta. 25.777 18:29.548 18:54.592 - -
40 107 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGEL 55802-Z SENOR C 00:40:20.281 1 Vta. 2:56.141 18:02.161 22:18.120 - -
41 110 MARQUINA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 237092-NA SENOR C - 00:50:56.615 1 Vta. 10:36.334 22:11.830 22:44.785 - 6:00.000
42 83 ALBENIZ GARCIA, PEIO 237097-NA TROFEO - 00:58:29.291 1 Vta. 7:32.676 20:26.116 21:03.175 - 17:00.000
43 87 TEJERINA MORENO, CARLOS 237084-NA TROFEO - 01:08:06.619 1 Vta. 9:37.328 26:08.486 24:58.133 - 17:00.000

44 7 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 237076-NA SENIOR 00:25:23.316 1 Vta. - 12:04.572 13:18.744 - -
45 15 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 237130-NA SENIOR 00:29:08.746 1 Vta. 3:45.430 14:20.518 14:48.228 - -
46 1 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN 237142-NA SENIOR 00:31:22.485 1 Vta. 2:13.739 19:54.930 11:27.555 - -
47 21 GARCIANDIA BOTANZ, ALBERTO 237068-NA SENIOR 00:37:22.616 1 Vta. 6:00.131 15:22.882 21:59.734 - -
48 54 MARIEZCURENA LASAGA, ARITZ 237080-NA JUNIOR 00:40:14.474 1 Vta. 2:51.858 18:46.688 21:27.786 - -
49 57 OLAGUE LARRALDE, OIER 237079-NA JUNIOR 00:43:17.840 1 Vta. 3:03.366 18:18.894 24:58.946 - -
50 23 DIAZ GONZALEZ, JOSU 237109-NA SENIOR 00:48:43.265 1 Vta. 5:25.425 20:58.392 27:44.873 - -
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51 55 MEDEL BONACHEA, HECTOR 277796-BI JUNIOR 00:50:20.373 1 Vta. 1:37.108 24:33.538 25:46.835 - -
52 52 IRISARRI MENDIZABAL, SUHAR 237063-NA JUNIOR 00:50:37.871 1 Vta. 17.498 21:17.423 29:20.448 - -
53 9 ANTCHAGNO , BIXENTE 237138-NA SENIOR 00:13:44.100 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 13:44.100 - - -
54 11 PEREZ ARBINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 237067-NA SENIOR 00:14:40.289 2 Vta. 56.189 14:40.289 - - -
55 81 AKARREGI MARKES, GOTZON 280341-BI TROFEO 00:18:00.658 2 Vta. 3:20.369 18:00.658 - - -
56 108 ESPINOS PIÑOL, MIGUEL 149508-T SENOR C 00:18:52.180 2 Vta. 51.522 18:52.180 - - -
57 111 MIRO PUIGVECINO, JORDI ALEIX 237150-NA SENOR C 00:23:47.375 2 Vta. 4:55.195 23:47.375 - - -
58 92 BLASCO CORTES, JAVIER 237140-NA TROFEO 00:24:02.189 2 Vta. 14.814 24:02.189 - - -
59 109 DABAN MIRO, ERNESTO 55735-HU SENOR C 00:24:31.953 2 Vta. 29.764 24:31.953 - - -
60 18 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 237147-NA SENIOR 00:31:53.712 2 Vta. 7:21.759 31:53.712 - - -
61 17 JULIA TRAVERS, WILIAM 226054-M SENIOR - - - - - - -
62 25 VIGORRA LARREA, GORKA 237091-NA SENIOR - - - - - - -
63 30 RELLAN ALONSO, URKO 237025-NA SENIOR - - - - - - -
64 58 GOÑI BALERDI, OINATZ 280426-SS JUNIOR - - - - - - -
65 59 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 237054-NA JUNIOR - - - - - - -
66 74 ARTOLA GOIKOETXEA, EMAITZ 237137-NA TROFEO - - - - - - -
67 75 SARALEGUI SUCUNZA, AIMAR 237144-NA TROFEO - - - - - - -
68 76 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL 280452-SS TROFEO - - - - - - -
69 82 CANO DIEZ, RAUL 280381-BI TROFEO - - - - - - -
70 89 HERNANDEZ DOMINGO, SANTIAGO 237141-NA TROFEO - - - - - - -

71 84 MIGUEL ALONSO, ALEX 280384-BI TROFEO - 01:41:22.162 1 Vta. - 28:59.098 32:23.064 - 40:00.000
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1 47 SANTISO ARAMAIO, OIER 280302-BI JUNIOR 00:39:31.762 - - 13:21.432 13:19.344 12:50.986 -
2 46 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 237031-NA JUNIOR 00:39:52.493 20.731 20.731 13:04.591 13:30.262 13:17.640 -
3 50 LEACHE PORTILLO, MARKEL 237146-NA JUNIOR 00:41:40.225 2:08.463 1:47.732 13:32.063 13:15.437 14:52.725 -
4 48 URRA YECORA, GOIURI 237064-NA JUNIOR 00:41:55.461 2:23.699 15.236 13:23.789 13:52.061 14:39.611 -
5 49 IRIGOYEN URRUTIA, JON 237143-NA JUNIOR 00:44:48.278 5:16.516 2:52.817 14:06.841 15:24.663 15:16.774 -
6 56 LACALLE ECHAVARRI, IÑIGO 237149-NA JUNIOR 00:48:50.402 9:18.640 4:02.124 16:27.870 16:10.443 16:12.089 -
7 51 TELLERIA BERECIBAR, ANDER 280453-SS JUNIOR - 01:01:23.508 21:51.746 12:33.106 16:41.912 19:32.342 20:59.254 4:10.000

8 54 MARIEZCURENA LASAGA, ARITZ 237080-NA JUNIOR 00:40:14.474 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 18:46.688 21:27.786 - -
9 57 OLAGUE LARRALDE, OIER 237079-NA JUNIOR 00:43:17.840 1 Vta. 3:03.366 18:18.894 24:58.946 - -
10 55 MEDEL BONACHEA, HECTOR 277796-BI JUNIOR 00:50:20.373 1 Vta. 7:02.533 24:33.538 25:46.835 - -
11 52 IRISARRI MENDIZABAL, SUHAR 237063-NA JUNIOR 00:50:37.871 1 Vta. 17.498 21:17.423 29:20.448 - -
12 58 GOÑI BALERDI, OINATZ 280426-SS JUNIOR - - - - - - -
13 59 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 237054-NA JUNIOR - - - - - - -

1 120 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE 277795-BI MASTER 45 00:32:52.047 - - 16:42.534 16:09.513 - -
2 118 RUIZ MARTIN, IVAN 330134-BI-… MASTER 45 00:33:49.696 57.649 57.649 16:45.204 17:04.492 - -
3 119 OTAZUA ALZAA, JULIO 280312-BI MASTER 45 00:35:28.699 2:36.652 1:39.003 18:41.026 16:47.673 - -

1 3 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 237136-NA SENIOR 00:33:59.224 - - 10:45.703 11:07.788 12:05.733 -
2 4 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL 225685-M SENIOR 00:35:58.436 1:59.212 1:59.212 12:04.129 11:56.945 11:57.362 -
3 16 LOMBARDIA PUELL, JOSE ANTONIO 237139-NA SENIOR 00:36:22.054 2:22.830 23.618 11:47.847 11:52.734 12:41.473 -
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4 2 ARAMBURU UGARTE, ALBERTO 280374-SS SENIOR 00:36:29.315 2:30.091 7.261 11:47.825 12:38.589 12:02.901 -
5 8 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL 280253-VI SENIOR 00:36:36.995 2:37.771 7.680 12:10.507 12:04.999 12:21.489 -
6 5 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL 280444-BI SENIOR 00:38:50.137 4:50.913 2:13.142 12:43.124 12:48.611 13:18.402 -
7 19 ERAUZKIN ZARANDONA, ANDONI 280423-BI SENIOR 00:39:08.961 5:09.737 18.824 12:58.979 12:57.860 13:12.122 -
8 10 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 237047-NA SENIOR 00:40:34.397 6:35.173 1:25.436 12:41.266 13:20.318 14:32.813 -
9 12 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 237100-NA SENIOR 00:42:49.266 8:50.042 2:14.869 13:28.304 13:22.145 15:58.817 -
10 29 DEL VALLE PEREZ DE HEREDIA, PABLO 280368-VI SENIOR 00:42:55.734 8:56.510 6.468 13:52.972 13:41.790 15:20.972 -
11 14 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 237030-NA SENIOR - 00:42:59.920 9:00.696 4.186 13:35.811 13:35.290 13:48.819 2:00.000
12 13 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 237135-NA SENIOR 00:45:40.342 11:41.118 2:40.422 13:47.064 16:11.638 15:41.640 -
13 24 UZARRAGA PIÑEIRO, UNAI 280433-VI SENIOR 00:45:54.576 11:55.352 14.234 15:19.151 15:17.874 15:17.551 -
14 20 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON 237094-NA SENIOR 00:46:07.665 12:08.441 13.089 14:13.133 14:38.483 17:16.049 -
15 22 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 237069-NA SENIOR 00:47:12.157 13:12.933 1:04.492 16:18.199 15:28.599 15:25.359 -
16 28 SOLANO GOÑI, RUBEN 237151-NA SENIOR 00:48:38.544 14:39.320 1:26.387 15:30.312 16:18.718 16:49.514 -
17 26 GARCIA LIZARRAGA, BORJA 237145-NA SENIOR 01:04:13.395 30:14.171 15:34.851 19:10.295 21:59.963 23:03.137 -
18 27 SANCHEZ BARRI, AITOR 55755-HU SENIOR - 01:06:34.587 32:35.363 2:21.192 17:59.112 20:30.088 21:05.387 7:00.000

19 7 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 237076-NA SENIOR 00:25:23.316 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 12:04.572 13:18.744 - -
20 15 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE 237130-NA SENIOR 00:29:08.746 1 Vta. 3:45.430 14:20.518 14:48.228 - -
21 1 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN 237142-NA SENIOR 00:31:22.485 1 Vta. 2:13.739 19:54.930 11:27.555 - -
22 21 GARCIANDIA BOTANZ, ALBERTO 237068-NA SENIOR 00:37:22.616 1 Vta. 6:00.131 15:22.882 21:59.734 - -
23 23 DIAZ GONZALEZ, JOSU 237109-NA SENIOR 00:48:43.265 1 Vta. 11:20.649 20:58.392 27:44.873 - -
24 9 ANTCHAGNO , BIXENTE 237138-NA SENIOR 00:13:44.100 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 13:44.100 - - -
25 11 PEREZ ARBINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 237067-NA SENIOR 00:14:40.289 2 Vta. 56.189 14:40.289 - - -
26 18 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO 237147-NA SENIOR 00:31:53.712 2 Vta. 17:13.423 31:53.712 - - -
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27 17 JULIA TRAVERS, WILIAM 226054-M SENIOR - - - - - - -
28 25 VIGORRA LARREA, GORKA 237091-NA SENIOR - - - - - - -
29 30 RELLAN ALONSO, URKO 237025-NA SENIOR - - - - - - -

1 106 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 280363-SS SENOR C 00:32:46.139 - - 16:35.883 16:10.256 - -
2 107 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGEL 55802-Z SENOR C 00:40:20.281 7:34.142 7:34.142 18:02.161 22:18.120 - -
3 110 MARQUINA FERNANDEZ, DAVID 237092-NA SENOR C - 00:50:56.615 18:10.476 10:36.334 22:11.830 22:44.785 - 6:00.000

4 108 ESPINOS PIÑOL, MIGUEL 149508-T SENOR C 00:18:52.180 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 18:52.180 - - -
5 111 MIRO PUIGVECINO, JORDI ALEIX 237150-NA SENOR C 00:23:47.375 1 Vta. 4:55.195 23:47.375 - - -
6 109 DABAN MIRO, ERNESTO 55735-HU SENOR C 00:24:31.953 1 Vta. 44.578 24:31.953 - - -

1 79 ETXEANDIA GEZURAGA, ASIER 280403-BI TROFEO 00:29:16.124 - - 14:32.630 14:43.494 - -
2 91 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL 280412-BI TROFEO 00:29:21.252 5.128 5.128 14:43.820 14:37.432 - -
3 80 TXURRUKA ZABALA, IKER 280424-BI TROFEO 00:29:26.565 10.441 5.313 14:21.611 15:04.954 - -
4 93 ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, JON 280268-BI TROFEO 00:29:52.874 36.750 26.309 15:14.679 14:38.195 - -
5 86 AIZPURU AGIRRE, BITOR 280393-BI TROFEO 00:29:55.676 39.552 2.802 14:41.445 15:14.231 - -
6 78 ZEARRETA BASTERRETXEA, GORKA 280365-BI TROFEO 00:31:11.094 1:54.970 1:15.418 15:46.201 15:24.893 - -
7 85 ROMERO LERMA, ARITZ 280450-BI TROFEO 00:31:48.916 2:32.792 37.822 16:12.336 15:36.580 - -
8 73 SANCHEZ *, PIERRE 237148-NA TROFEO 00:36:28.969 7:12.845 4:40.053 14:44.422 21:44.547 - -
9 90 RODRIGUEZ UNZAGA, EKAITZ 280280-BI TROFEO - 00:36:58.363 7:42.239 29.394 18:03.842 16:54.521 - 2:00.000
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10 88 GARTZIARENA LATORRE, ODEI 280390-SS TROFEO 00:37:24.140 8:08.016 25.777 18:29.548 18:54.592 - -
11 83 ALBENIZ GARCIA, PEIO 237097-NA TROFEO - 00:58:29.291 29:13.167 21:05.151 20:26.116 21:03.175 - 17:00.000
12 87 TEJERINA MORENO, CARLOS 237084-NA TROFEO - 01:08:06.619 38:50.495 9:37.328 26:08.486 24:58.133 - 17:00.000

13 81 AKARREGI MARKES, GOTZON 280341-BI TROFEO 00:18:00.658 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 18:00.658 - - -
14 92 BLASCO CORTES, JAVIER 237140-NA TROFEO 00:24:02.189 1 Vta. 6:01.531 24:02.189 - - -
15 74 ARTOLA GOIKOETXEA, EMAITZ 237137-NA TROFEO - - - - - - -
16 75 SARALEGUI SUCUNZA, AIMAR 237144-NA TROFEO - - - - - - -
17 76 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL 280452-SS TROFEO - - - - - - -
18 82 CANO DIEZ, RAUL 280381-BI TROFEO - - - - - - -
19 89 HERNANDEZ DOMINGO, SANTIAGO 237141-NA TROFEO - - - - - - -

20 84 MIGUEL ALONSO, ALEX 280384-BI TROFEO - 01:41:22.162 1:12:06.0… - 28:59.098 32:23.064 - 40:00.000
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DORSAL FEDERADO CATEGORIA TOTAL PENALIZACION SALIDA PC PENALIZACION CH1 PENALIZACION CH2 PENALIZACION CH3 PENALIZACION CH4

1 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
2 ARAMBURU UGARTE, ALBERTO SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
3 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
4 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
5 BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
6 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
7 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
8 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
9 ANTCHAGNO , BIXENTE SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
11 PEREZ ARBINA, MIGUEL ANGEL SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
12 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
13 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
14 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO SENIOR 0:02 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:00
15 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTE SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
16 LOMBARDIA PUELL, JOSE ANTONIO SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
17 JULIA TRAVERS, WILIAM SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
18 BAUDIN FUENTES, PABLO SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
19 ERAUZKIN ZARANDONA, ANDONI SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
20 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
21 GARCIANDIA BOTANZ, ALBERTO SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
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20 IRIARTE LARRAZ, JON SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
21 GARCIANDIA BOTANZ, ALBERTO SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
22 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
23 DIAZ GONZALEZ, JOSU SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
24 UZARRAGA PIÑEIRO, UNAI SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
25 VIGORRA LARREA, GORKA SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
26 GARCIA LIZARRAGA, BORJA SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
27 SANCHEZ BARRI, AITOR SENIOR 0:07 00:00 00:00 00:00 05:00 02:00
28 SOLANO GOÑI, RUBEN SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
29 DEL VALLE PEREZ DE HEREDIA, PABLO SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
30 RELLAN ALONSO, URKO SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
46 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
47 SANTISO ARAMAIO, OIER JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
48 URRA YECORA, GOIURI JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
49 IRIGOYEN URRUTIA, JON JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
50 LEACHE PORTILLO, MARKEL JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
51 TELLERIA BERECIBAR, ANDER JUNIOR 0:04 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:00
52 IRISARRI MENDIZABAL, SUHAR JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
53 ATXA HORTALA, MIKEL JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
54 MARIEZCURENA LASAGA, ARITZ JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
55 MEDEL BONACHEA, HECTOR JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
56 LACALLE ECHAVARRI, IÑIGO JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
57 OLAGUE LARRALDE, OIER JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
58 GOÑI BALERDI, OINATZ JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
59 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
73 SANCHEZ *, PIERRE TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
74 ARTOLA GOIKOETXEA, EMAITZ TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
75 SARALEGUI SUCUNZA, AIMAR TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
76 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00
77 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, GALDER TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00
78 ZEARRETA BASTERRETXEA, GORKA TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00
79 ETXEANDIA GEZURAGA, ASIER TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00



80 TXURRUKA ZABALA, IKER TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00
81 AKARREGI MARKES, GOTZON TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
82 CANO DIEZ, RAUL TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
83 ALBENIZ GARCIA, PEIO TROFEO 0:17 00:00 00:00 09:00 08:00
84 MIGUEL ALONSO, ALEX TROFEO 0:40 00:00 00:00 09:00 31:00
85 ROMERO LERMA, ARITZ TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
86 AIZPURU AGIRRE, BITOR TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
87 TEJERINA MORENO, CARLOS TROFEO 0:17 00:00 00:00 09:00 08:00
88 GARTZIARENA LATORRE, ODEI TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
89 HERNANDEZ DOMINGO, SANTIAGO TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
90 RODRIGUEZ UNZAGA, EKAITZ TROFEO 0:02 00:00 00:00 01:00 01:00
91 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
92 BLASCO CORTES, JAVIER TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
93 ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, JON TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

106 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN SENOR C 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
107 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGEL SENOR C 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
108 ESPINOS PIÑOL, MIGUEL SENOR C 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
109 DABAN MIRO, ERNESTO SENOR C 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
110 MARQUINA FERNANDEZ, DAVID SENOR C 0:06 00:00 00:00 05:00 01:00
111 MIRO PUIGVECINO, JORDI ALEIX SENOR C 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
118 RUIZ MARTIN, IVAN MASTER 45 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
119 OTAZUA ALZAA, JULIO MASTER 45 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
120 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE MASTER 45 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
121 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
122 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
123 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00123 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
124 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
125 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
126 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
127 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
128 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
129 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
130 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
131 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
132 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
133 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
134 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
135 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
136 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
137 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
138 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
139 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
140 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
141 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
142 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
143 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
144 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
145 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
146 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
147 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
148 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
149 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
150 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

exclusion
0:30


